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\Banja Luka

"Open 2023

3 BANJA LUKA OPEN ‘

L e Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023 “““‘
Disciplina 22 Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21.5.2023. Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 31.91 VOZEL, TjaSa SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 32.47 STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 34.86 TADIC, Tina BH Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W3 38.98 TODOROVIC, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
Apsolutna/Open

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06  11. April 34.07+0,77 636

2. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 34.53+0,73 610

3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 34.58+0,74 608

4. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06  Dubocica 35.03+0,72 585

5. MALTARIC, Lina 08  PA Kurent Ptuj 35.12+0,71 580

6. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07  Sport Time, SA 35.36+0,79 568

7. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 35.77+0,77 549

8. MURATAGIC, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.98+0,81 540

9. MENONI, Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krsko 36.40+0,85 521

10. CAJIC, Emina 09  Novi Grad, SA 36.71+0,74 508
11. GROSKO, Tinja 08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.82+0,80 464
12. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK"Spartak" Subotica 38.43+0,78 443
13. ZOLOTIC, Asja 05 Sprint, TU 38.72+0,86 433
14. LATINOVIC PEJOVIC, Margita 08  Sport Time, SA 38.75+0,80 432
15. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK"Spartak" Subotica 38.78+0,70 431
16. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.89+0,85 427
17. CAVRAK, Lana 10 Posk 39.10+0,78 420
18. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 39.13+0,84 419
19. GUDURAS, Tea 06 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 39.82+0,84 398
20. ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 40.48+0,97 379

MACUT, Paola 09 Posk 40.48+1,03 379
22. IMSIROVIC, Lejla 07  Sprint, TU 40.97+0,85 365
23. ILIC, Una 08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 41.54+0,82 350
24. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 PK"Spartak" Subotica 42.54+0,84 326
25. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08  Novi Beograd 011 42.71 322
26. TOMSE, Nina 08 PK Celulozar Krsko 42.80+0,88 320
27. MILIC, Dunja 10  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.49+0,59 305
28. ANTOLOVIC, Iva 09 PK Biser Piran 44.43+0,99 286
29. ZELIC, Jovana 08 PK Arena 2015 44.58+0,87 283
30. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 44.72+0,95 281
31. BRCINA, Nea 08 PK Biser Piran 44.74+0,90 280
32. IVANOVIC, Lena 10  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 46.61+0,88 248
33. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 46.62+0,98 248
34. ROSSO, Luna 08 PK Biser Piran 47.81+0,93 230
35. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13  Novi Grad, SA 49.84 203
36. JAJIC, Atina 10 Olymp, BL 50.32+0,89 197
37. ARSENIJEVIC, Katarina 10 Barakuda 50.72+0,88 192
38. STANETIC, Sofija 11  Olymp, BL 50.75+0,75 192

Plivacki klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to PK Fortuna
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BANJA LUKA OPEN

Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

\Banja Luka

"Open 2023
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Disciplina 22, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang

39. BJELINIC, Ilvana
40. MANDIC, Sara
41. CAKANJ, Petra

42. PERMANOVIC, Veronika

43. VUKCEVIC, Tea

44. KAURIN, Anastasija
45. BJELINIC, Sta3a

46. VADANU, Eva

47. KREMENOVIC, Katarina
48. GAJIC, Ana

49. KOVACEVIC, Jana
DSQ PETKOVIC, Dunja

=

HANN, Helena
MALTARIC, Lina
OBRADOVIC, Jana
MENONI, Ema
CAJIC, Emina
GROSKO, Tinja

SIMIC, Lea Lucija
CURKOVIC, Ana
ZORE, Teja
MACUT, Paola
12. ILIC, Una

13. DRAMICANIN, Masa
14. TOMSE, Nina
15. ANTOLOVIC, Iva
16. ZELIC, Jovana
17. BOSNIC, Marija
18. BRCINA, Nea
19. ROSSO, Luna

cCoONooOkrwWDN R

20. PERMANOVIC, Veronika

LATINOVIC PEJOVIC, Margita

G.R.
11  Olymp, BL

12 Olymp, BL
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

09 Olymp, BL
13  Olymp, BL
13  Olymp, BL
14  Olymp, BL
15 Olymp, BL
15 Olymp, BL
16  Olymp, BL
13  Olymp, BL
16  Olymp, BL

08 PK Vracar

08 PA Kurent Ptuj

08  11. April

09 PK Celulozar Krsko

09 NoviGrad, SA

08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
08 Sport Time, SA

09 PK"Spartak" Subotica

09 Olymp, BL
09 PKRudar Trbovlje
09 Posk

08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
08  Novi Beograd 011

08 PK Celulozar Kr3ko

09 PK Biser Piran

08 PK Arena 2015

09 Olymp, BL

08 PK Biser Piran

08 PK Biser Piran

09 Olymp, BL

Vreme R1Bodova

51.08+1,04 188
52.60+0,84 172
52.64+0,55 172
52.69+0,83 171
54.16+0,88 158
57.02+0,85 135
57.58+0,82 131
59.76+0,95 117

1:06.40 85
1:07.41 82
1:10.60 71
1:03.29

34.53+0,73 610
35.12+0,71 580
35.77+0,77 549
36.40+0,85 521
36.71+0,74 508
37.82+0,80 464
38.75+0,80 432
38.78+0,70 431
39.13+0,84 419
40.48+0,97 379
40.48+1,03 379
41.54+0,82 350
42.71 322
42.80+0,88 320
44.43+0,99 286
44.58+0,87 283
44.72+0,95 281
44.74+0,90 280
47.81+0,93 230
52.69+0,83 171

W 2

1. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.43+0,78 443

2. CAVRAK, Lana 10 Posk 39.104+0,78 420

3. MILIC, Dunja 10  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.49+0,59 305

4. IVANOVIC, Lena 10  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 46.61+0,88 248

5. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 46.62+0,98 248

6. JAJIC, Atina 10 Olymp, BL 50.32+0,89 197

7. ARSENIJEVIC, Katarina 10 Barakuda 50.72+0,88 192

8. STANETIC, Sofija 11  Olymp, BL 50.754+0,75 192
Plivacki klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to PK Fortuna
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Disciplina 22, Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
9. BJELINIC, Ivana 11  Olymp, BL 51.08+1,04 188
w3
1. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 49.84 203
2. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 52.60+0,84 172
3. CAKANJ, Petra 12  PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.64+0,55 172
4. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 54.16+0,88 158
5. KAURIN, Anastasija 13  Olymp, BL 57.02+0,85 135
6. BJELINIC, Stasa 14 Olymp, BL 57.58+0,82 131
7. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 59.76+0,95 117
8. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp, BL 1:06.40 85
9. GAJIC, Ana 16  Olymp, BL 1:07.41 82
10. KOVACEVIC, Jana 13 Olymp, BL 1:10.60 71
DSQ PETKOVIC, Dunja 16  Olymp, BL 1:03.29
Plivacki klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com
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